WEB
04/2020
Typical
application
using GTC belt
roller
Typical application

E
A
G
ØD
B
B
A
ØM
J
L
F
R
M5
 Steel version
TFR83-8 28 27,5 - 8,5 8 10 24 30 83,5 M8 10,5 4 14,35 F
TFR83-10 28 27,5 - 8,5 8 10 24 30 83,5 M10 10,5 - 14,79 F
TFR125-8 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M8 10,5 4 15,35 F
TFR125-10 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M10 10,5 4 15,94 F
TFR125-12 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M12 10,5 4 16,81 F
TFR150-10 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M10 12,5 - 24,07 F
TFR150-12 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M12 12,5 4 24,66 F
TFR150-16 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M16 12,5 - 25,52 F
 Stainless steel version
TFR83-8/SS 28 27,5 - 8,5 8 10 24 30 83,5 M8 10,5 - 22,62 F
TFR83-10/SS 28 27,5 - 8,5 8 10 24 30 83,5 M10 10,5 - 23,50 F
TFR125-8/SS 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M8 10,5 - 28,44 F
TFR125-10/SS 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M10 10,5 - 29,30 F
TFR125-12/SS 28 27,5 14 10,5 8 10 24 30 125 M12 10,5 - 31,34 F
TFR150-10/SS 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M10 12,5 - 43,83 F
TFR150-12/SS 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M12 12,5 - 44,42 F
TFR150-16/SS 33,5 33,5 16 12,5 8 15 29 35 150 M16 12,5 - 45,87 F
  Part number
Price
each
1 to 3A B C ØD E F G J L ØM R Stock*